Ring 1
T2B 24"
24002
24003
24008
24016
24017
24029
24034

T2B 20"
20003

20011
20013
20019
20021
20024
20026
20027
20028
20031
20032
20033
20041
20044
20051
20052
20053
20056
20063
20066
20071
20073
20076
20078
20082
20083
20087
20088
20093
20094
20096
20102
20106
20107
20111
20116
20117

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
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Sat
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Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
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Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Yukon, Annette Narel
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Pongo, Phil Nuger
Turbo, James Narel
Gerard, John Pittman
Four, Melanie Herbst

Henley, Sophie Klippstein

Bounce, Carrie Kelly
Bebop, Gail Storm

Max, Elaine Nickels

Coral, Michele August
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Blade, Pam Delaney

Rex, Taffy Wille

Simon, Nancy Kois
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Page, Andrea Reese

KD, Stefanie Cravens
Magnum, Julia Lane
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Airen, Taffy Wille

Winston, Betty Smith
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Pepper, Carrie Kelly
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Bomber, Carol Ely

Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sadie, Therese Napoli
Violet, Robin Rash

Trig, Katie Grunow

Vandal, Sherry Harding
Sharkey, Mary Lage

Remi, Barb Glore

Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph
Brecon, Beth Watkins
Surge, Terri Bogacz

Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Crush, Jennifer Haig
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Murphy, Sean O'Hara
Arya, Jim Bahr

Eugene, Gabriela Sloan

Dubai, Loretta Zich

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1
T2B 20"
20121
20124
20126
20132
20144 P
20153 P

T2B 16"
16008

16011
16014
16017
16032
16034
16046
16071 P
16076 P
16077 P
16078 P
16084 P
16086 P
16089 P
16092 P
16094 P
16105 P
16109 P
16112 P

T2B 12"
12003

12008
12016
12022
12031
12051 P
12056 P

T2B 8"
8002

8007
8009
8026
8031
8032
8040
8046 P
8058 P

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

i Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Latte, Julia Lane

Twist, Dana Nelson

Vixen, Erin Rezmer

Luna, Linda Lee McDonald
Rainin, Christine Bowers

Smokey, Pat Senne

Bria, Debra Wren

Edith, Kelli Nowak
Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Jynx, Karen Pence
Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Liam, Lisa Hendler

Fiji, Susan Robinson
Blaze, Carol Call

Bailey, Carolyn King
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Scout, David Booth
Annie, Carol Ely

Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Echo, Taffy Wille

Salsa, Loretta Zich
Derby, Sherri Kuhn

Dio, Loretta Zich

Pulse, Caitlin Bosco

Bessie, Cheryl Short
Spodke, Joan Bennett
Haley, Dan Gebhardt
Zipper, Susan Robinson
Poky, Pamela Dural
Wilson, Carol Call
Haven, Kristy Hubbard

Pip, Scott Gibson

Talulla, Jillian Dirks

Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Forrest, Brianna Bedrosian
Isy, Arista Haig

Smooch, Christine Ballenger
Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
Kenna, Angie Froman

Piper, Katie Scherdin



Ring 1

Premier Std 16" (cont)
16008 Fri Sat Bria, Debra Wren

16011 Fri Edith, Kelli Nowak

16017 Sat Sun Jynx, Karen Pence

16019 Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

16023 Sat Sun Vinny, Ron Bolin

16028 Fri Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva
16062 P Sat Sun Matty, Loretta Zich

16069 P Sat Sun Jackson, Mia Erspamer
16078 P Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
16094 P Sat Sun Salsa, Loretta Zich

16109 P Sat Sun Dio, Loretta Zich

Premier Std 24C"
25101 Sat Sun Valid, Loretta Zich

Premier Std 24"

24017 Fri Gerard, John Pittman

Premier Std 20"
20002 Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler

20004 Fri Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek
20008 Fri Sat
20011 Fri Sat Sun Bebop, Gail Storm

Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland

20014 Sat Sun Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20024 Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney
20028 Sun  Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas

20031 Fri Sat Sun Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
20033 Fri Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens

20039 Fri Tango, Melba Gustafson
20042 Sat Rowley, Deandra Gero
20043 Sat Sun Katniss, Mia Erspamer
20046 Fri Sat Sun Peyote, Mary Cheney
20048 Sat Sun Zero, Tamey Yokas
20049 Fri Gypsy, Susan Kanill
20054 Sat Sun Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
20057 Fri Sat Sun Epic, Sue Rolek

20064 Sat Sun Hotsy-totsy, Dana Pike
20074 Sun Schemer, Anne Riba
20077 Fri Sat Lizzy, Char Sorrentino
20081 Sat Sun EIf, Rebecca Allen

20083 Fri Sharkey, Mary Lage
20116 Fri Eugene, Gabriela Sloan
20127 Sat Sun Charm, Heather Mengarelli

Premier Std 12"
12012 Fri Sat Scout, Scott Gibson

12014 Fri Sat Sun Skye, Han Yu
12042 P Fri Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier Std 12"
12043 P Fri Sat

12056 P Sat

Premier Std 8"

8003 Fri Sun
8004 Fri Sat
8008 Sat
8012 Sat
8026 Sun
8031 Sat
8040 Fri Sat Sun
8057 P Sat Sun

Piper, Pam George

Haven, Kristy Hubbard

Simon, Gary Warner

Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Forrest, Brianna Bedrosian
Isy, Arista Haig

Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs

Pippin, Loretta Zich

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M Sun
16001 M Fri Sat Sun
16002 M Fri Sat Sun
16003 M Fri Sat Sun
16006 M Fri Sat Sun

16007 M Sat Sun
16009 M Sat Sun
16011 M Fri

16012 M Sat Sun
16013 M Sun
16014 M Sun
16016 M Fri Sat Sun
16018 M Sat Sun
16019 M Sat Sun
16021 M Fri Sun
16022 M Fri Sat Sun
16023 M Sat Sun
16024 M Fri Sun
16026 M Sat Sun
16027 M Fri Sat Sun
16028 M Sun
16029 M Fri Sun

16030 M Fri Sat Sun
16031 M Fri Sat Sun
16032 M Fri Sat Sun
16033 M Fri Sat Sun
16034 M Fri Sat Sun
16004 E Sat Sun
16008 E Fri Sat

16039 E Fri Sat Sun
16060 MP Sun
16061 MP Fri Sat Sun
16062 MP Sat Sun

Tally, Aimee Schilling
Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Canon, Terry Santelli
Harper, Debbie Constant
Myah, Bonnie Rykiel

Pet Rok, Dana Pike

Edith, Kelli Nowak

Squid, Carla McConnell
Cadi, Terry Santelli

Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Sami, Sylvia Krpan

Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Sassy, Pam Fish

Envy, Fred Krueger

Abby, Jill Baranowski
Vinny, Ron Bolin

Trump, Terry Santelli
Kylan, Cheryl Short

Rory, Mary Whiting
Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Rookie, Paula VonGerichten
Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Katie, Terry Santelli

Liam, Lisa Hendler
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Bria, Debra Wren

Avery, Denise Schiele
Brie, Taffy Wille

Renny, Chris Mayer
Matty, Loretta Zich



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16063 MP Fri
16064 MP Fri
16066 MP Fri
16067 MP Fri
16068 MP Fri
16069 MP

16073 MP Fri
16074 MP

16076 MP Fri
16077 MP Fri
16078 MP Fri
16079 MP Fri
16081 MP Fri
16082 MP Fri
16083 MP

16084 MP Fri
16086 MP Fri
16087 MP Fri
16088 MP

16091 MP Fri
16092 MP

16093 MP Fri
16094 MP

16099 EP Fri
16101 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Drama, Tamara Fanter
Hidee, Bob Melka

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Dirk, Leslie Forrest
Maggie, Anne White
Jackson, Mia Erspamer
Helix, Deborah Hanson
Molly, Mary Brogan
Bailey, Carolyn King
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Trick, Ellen Lifson
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Redford, Peggy Covey
Tori, Caryn Thacker
Scout, David Booth
Annie, Carol Ely
Reese, Diana Schaefer
P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Bismarck, Susan Clingenpeel
Echo, Taffy Wille

Story, Chris Mayer
Salsa, Loretta Zich
Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Fritz, Susie Gistenson

Master/Excellent Std 24C"

25101 M

Sat

Sun

Valid, Loretta Zich

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M

24001 M

24002 M Fri
24003 M

24004 M Fri
24006 M Fri
24009 M Fri
24011 M

24012 M Fri
24013 M Fri
24014 M  Fri
24016 M Fri
24017 M Fri
24018 M Fri
24008 E Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Dru, Nancy Schaal
Yukon, Annette Narel
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Siri, Linda Petrus
Gabby, William Fridrych
Chill, Teresa Higgins
Lennon, Dianne Allen
Vader, Nicholas Narel
Eddie, Anne White
Turbo, James Narel
Gerard, John Pittman
Cooper, Helen Baloun

Pongo, Phil Nuger

Master/Excellent Std 20"
20000 M Fri Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Quinn, Betty Smith

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20006 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20011 M
20012 M
20013 M
20014 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20026 M
20027 M
20029 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20041 M
20042 M
20044 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20051 M
20053 M
20054 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20021 E
20028 E
20043 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Bounce, Carrie Kelly
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Kelti, Amanda Moller

Z, Robert Weber
Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Bebop, Gail Storm
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Max, Elaine Nickels
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Sookie, Bob Olson
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Delta, Caryn Thacker
Coral, Michele August
Journey, Peggy Covey
Player, Dana Pike

Blade, Pam Delaney
Rex, Taffy Wille

Simon, Nancy Kois
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Page, Andrea Reese

KD, Stefanie Cravens
Augie, William Fridrych
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
Pippa, Janet Wood
Tango, Melba Gustafson
Magnum, Julia Lane
Rowley, Deandra Gero
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Peyote, Mary Cheney
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Zero, Tamey Yokas
Gypsy, Susan Knill

Airen, Taffy Wille

Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
Pepper, Carrie Kelly
Epic, Sue Rolek

Ender, Amanda Moller
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas

Katniss, Mia Erspamer



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20052 E
20062 E
20064 E
20065 E
20066 E
20067 E
20071 E
20072 E
20073 E
20074 E
20077 E
20078 E
20081 E
20082 E
20083 E
20084 E
20086 E
20087 E
20088 E
20076 E
20102 E
20140 MP
20141 MP
20142 MP
20144 MP
20146 MP
20147 MP
20148 MP
20143 MP
20152 EP
20153 EP

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Winston, Betty Smith
Gilley, Lori Sue Wendorf
Hotsy-totsy, Dana Pike
Wrigley, Caryn Thacker
Bomber, Carol Ely

Cash, Donna Orlowski
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Libby, Barbara Weber
Sadie, Therese Napoli
Schemer, Anne Riba
Lizzy, Char Sorrentino
Trig, Katie Grunow

Elf, Rebecca Allen
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Sharkey, Mary Lage

Yeti, Tamara Fanter
Dilly, Karen Mellert
Remi, Barb Glore
Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph
Violet, Robin Rash
Crush, Jennifer Haig
Barkley, Jennifer Young
Brinkley, Ruth Ann Van Noort
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Rainin, Christine Bowers
Oak, Karen Claypool
Luka, Linda Meisner
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Gypsy, Kayla Connelly
Sugar, Donna Angeleri

Smokey, Pat Senne

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12016 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Jordan, Jennifer Graves
Lola, Ellen Mack

Flip, Karen Mellert
Bessie, Cheryl Short
Katey, Colleen Sands
Zing!, Kristen Phillips
Spoke, Joan Bennett
Brio, Faye Roche
Reese, Bill Parrilli
Scout, Scott Gibson
Soleil, Debra Wren
Skye, Han Yu

Haley, Dan Gebhardt

that may not have been received yet.

Page 4 of 10

Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12017 M Fri
12004 E Fri
12022 E Fri
12023 E Fri
12031 E Fri
12041 MP

12042 MP Fri
12043 MP Fri
12046 MP

12051 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Ditto, Mary Doyle

Zipper, Susan Robinson
Desi, Saryn Sands

Poky, Pamela Dural

Bree, Cheryl Short

Spur, Mary Cheney

Piper, Pam George

Edge, Pam Fish

Wilson, Carol Call

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 M

8001 M Fri
8003 M Fri
8004 M Fri
8006 M  Fri
8008 M

8009 M

8011 M Fri
8012M  Fri
8013 M Fri
8014 M

8016 M  Fri
8018 M

8031 M

8007 E Fri
8017 E

8022 E Fri
8024E Fri
8027E Fri
8040E Fri
8045 MP Fri
8047 MP
8048 MP Fri
8049 MP  Fri
8051 MP
8052 MP
8053 MP Fri
8054 MP Fri
8056 MP
8057 MP
8046 EP
8058 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Simon, Gary Warner
Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Ryot, Beth Rogers

Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Wylie, Betsy Ryba
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Bean, Susan Chapman
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Zoom, Beth Rogers

Isy, Arista Haig

Talulla, Jillian Dirks
Skechers, Jodi Zandstra
Trick, Jennifer Panattoni
Spice, Donna Angeleri
Evie, Patricia Frost
Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
Nitro, Sheryl Harris

Ruby, Saryn Sands
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
Linus, Linda Kotowski
Halo, Carla McConnell
Dillon, Debbie Zoller
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Pippin, Loretta Zich
Kenna, Angie Froman

Piper, Katie Scherdin

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 MP

Sat

Sun

Emme, Beth Rogers



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 4"

4001 MP Fri Sat Lark, Betsy Ryba
4002 MP Fri Sat Sun
4003 MP Sat Sun

Teila, Sherry Speckels
Payton, Allen Oshinski

Open Std 24"

24025 Sat Sun Mystery, Dina Ledger

Open Std 20"

20068 Fri Brodie, Ellen Mack

20069 Fri Judy, John Pittman

20079 Fri Sat Sun Alias, Teri Pinney

20092 Fri Spirit, Noel Dagley

20093 Fri Sat Brecon, Beth Watkins
20094 Fri Surge, Terri Bogacz

20096 Fri Sun  Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
20097 Fri Sat River, Tony Sulita

20098 Sat Sun Kacy, Kevin Grudem

20099 Fri Sat Sun Remi, Megan Foley

20101 Fri Sun Abby, Sherri Kobylinski
20104 Sat Sun Pete, Janet Wood

20106 Fri Sat Sun Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
20107 Sat Sun Murphy, Sean O'Hara
20109 Fri Sat Sun Ceri, Bob Olson

20157 P Sun Barney, Patti Stitz

Open Std 16"

16017 Sat Sun Jynx, Karen Pence
16046 Fri Sat Fiji, Susan Robinson
16047 Sat Sun River, Lou Ann Franicich

16105P Fri Sat Sun Derby, Sherri Kuhn

Open Std 12"

12021 Sat Sun Bella, Richard Mayer
12027 Fri Shylah, Carolyn King
12028 Sat Sun Alit, Blanca Kusumosurarso
12029 Fri Sat Sun Molly, Gina Cameron
12056 P Sat Haven, Kristy Hubbard
Open Std 8"

8002 Fri Sat Sun Pip, Scott Gibson

8023 Fri Sun Aspen, Christine Calace
8026 Fri Sat Sun Forrest, Brianna Bedrosian
Open Std 4"

4007 P Fri Sun  Sofi, Christine Calace

Novice Std 24"
24029 B Fri

24034 A Sat Sun

Four, Melanie Herbst

Henley, Sophie Klippstein

Novice Std 20"

20063 B Sat Sun Frankie, Amanda Petrowich

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Novice Std 20"
20108 B Sat
20111 B Fri
20116 B Fri
20117 B Sat
20118 B Fri
20119 B Fri Sat
20121 B Sat
20122 B Fri
20123 B Fri
20124 B Fri Sat
20126 B Fri Sat
20127 B Sat
20131 A Sat
20132 A Fri Sat
20133 A Sat
20134 A Sat
20136 A Sat

Novice Std 16"
16044 B Fri Sat

16051 B Fri
16052 B Fri Sat
16056 A

16109 P Sat
16111 P

16112 P

Novice Std 12"

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Gabby, Susan Weber
Arya, Jim Bahr

Eugene, Gabriela Sloan
Dubai, Loretta Zich
Cozmo, Susan Knill

Yogi, Karen Mellert

Latte, Julia Lane

Joker, Sherri Kobylinski
Luke, Noel Dagley

Twist, Dana Nelson

Vixen, Erin Rezmer
Charm, Heather Mengarelli
Gigi, Gary Kriebel

Luna, Linda Lee McDonald
Griffin, Susan Barnett
Henry, Kasia Pawlina

Murdock, Crystal Black

Callan, Debbie Constant
Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Lily, Emily Taggart
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Dio, Loretta Zich

Lacey, Judy Gosewisch

Pulse, Caitlin Bosco

Blondie, Loretta Marchese

Tyler, Gary Warner
Camille, Sandy Rodeck

Master/Excellent FAST 24"

12055 P

Novice Std 8"
8036 B  Fri Sat
8041 A Fri Sat
Ring 2

24000 M

24003 M Sat

24008 M Fri Sat
24009 M Fri Sat
24013 M Fri Sat
24016 M Fri Sat
24017 M Fri

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Pongo, Phil Nuger
Gabby, William Fridrych
Vader, Nicholas Narel
Turbo, James Narel

Gerard, John Pittman

Master/Excellent FAST 20"

20000 M Fri

20011 M Fri Sat
20021 M Fri Sat
20028 M Sat

Sun

Sun

Quinn, Betty Smith
Bebop, Gail Storm
Motley, JoAnne Troesch

Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas



Ring 2

Master/Excellent FAST 20"

20034 M Fri Sat Sun Augie, William Fridrych
20047 M Fri Sat CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
20052 M Fri Sat Sun Winston, Betty Smith
20041 E Sat Sun
20063 E Sat Sun
20066 E Fri Sat Sun
20067 E Sat Sun Cash, Donna Orlowski
20068 E Fri Brodie, Ellen Mack
20071 E Fri Sat Sun Cedar, Karen Claypool

Magnum, Julia Lane
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich

Bomber, Carol Ely

20078 E Sat Sun Trig, Katie Grunow
20079 E Fri Sat Sun Alias, Teri Pinney
20102 E Sat Sun Crush, Jennifer Haig

20144 MP Sat Rainin, Christine Bowers

Master/Excellent FAST 16"
16012 M Sat Squid, Carla McConnell

16017 M Sat Sun Jynx, Karen Pence

16004 E Sat Sun Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
16011 E Fri Edith, Kelli Nowak

16028 E Sun Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva
16073 MP Fri Helix, Deborah Hanson
16076 MP Fri Bailey, Carolyn King

16086 MP Fri Sat Sun Annie, Carol Ely

16089 MP Fri Jesse, Christine Ballenger
16093 MP Fri Sun  Story, Chris Mayer

20032 MP Fri Sat Page, Andrea Reese
16072 EP Sun Scotty, Gabbi Kabakchieva

16099 EP Fri Sat Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Master/Excellent FAST 12"
12001 M Fri Lola, Ellen Mack

12007 M Fri Sat
12022 E Fri Sat
12047 MP Fri Sat

Zing!, Kristen Phillips
Zipper, Susan Robinson

Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/Excellent FAST 8"
8003 M Fri Sat Sun Simon, Gary Warner

8004 M Fri Sat
8007 M Fri
8012 M  Fri Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
8002E  Fri Sat Pip, Scott Gibson

Saga, Susan Clingenpeel

Talulla, Jillian Dirks

Master/Excellent FAST 4"

4007 EP  Fri Sofi, Christine Calace
Open FAST 24"
24001 Sat Dru, Nancy Schaal

Open FAST 20"
20003 Sat Bounce, Carrie Kelly

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Open FAST 20"

20017 Sat Sun
20056 Sat

20096 Fri Sun
20111 Fri Sun
20076 Fri Sat Sun

20118 Fri

Open FAST 16"
16064 P Fri Sat

16105 P Fri Sat Sun

Open FAST 12"
12003 Sat Sun

12029 Fri Sat Sun

Open FAST 8"
8032 Fri

8058 P Sat Sun

Novice FAST 24"

24011 B Sat Sun
24029 B Fri
24034 A Sat Sun

Novice FAST 20"

20026 B Sun
20051 B Sun
20073 B Sat Sun
20083 B Fri

20093 B Fri Sat
20106 B Fri Sat Sun
20115 B Fri

20121 B Sat Sun
20126 B Fri Sat Sun
20132 A Fri Sat Sun
20133 A Sat
20136 A Sat Sun

Novice FAST 16"
16046 B Fri Sat

16050 B Fri Sat
16092 P Sun
16109 P Sat

Novice FAST 12"
12055 P Fri

12056 P Sat

Novice FAST 8"

8017 B Sat
8026 B  Fri Sat Sun
8040 A Fri Sat Sun

Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Pepper, Carrie Kelly

Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Arya, Jim Bahr

Violet, Robin Rash

Cozmo, Susan Knill

Hidee, Bob Melka
Derby, Sherri Kuhn

Bessie, Cheryl Short

Molly, Gina Cameron

Smooch, Christine Ballenger

Piper, Katie Scherdin

Chill, Teresa Higgins
Four, Melanie Herbst

Henley, Sophie Klippstein

Rex, Taffy Wille

Airen, Taffy Wille

Sadie, Therese Napoli
Sharkey, Mary Lage
Brecon, Beth Watkins
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Comet, Constance White
Latte, Julia Lane

Vixen, Erin Rezmer

Luna, Linda Lee McDonald
Griffin, Susan Barnett

Murdock, Crystal Black

Fiji, Susan Robinson
Squirrel!, Jenny Fingland
Echo, Taffy Wille

Dio, Loretta Zich

Blondie, Loretta Marchese

Haven, Kristy Hubbard

Skechers, Jodi Zandstra
Forrest, Brianna Bedrosian

Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs



Ring 2
Premier JWW 16" (cont)

16008 Fri Sat Bria, Debra Wren
16011 Fri Edith, Kelli Nowak
16017 Sat Sun Jynx, Karen Pence
16019 Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish
16023 Sat Sun Vinny, Ron Bolin

16028 Fri Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva
16062 P Sat Sun Matty, Loretta Zich
16069 P Sat Sun Jackson, Mia Erspamer
16078 P Sat Spike, Carolyn Hesse
16093 P Fri Sat Sun Story, Chris Mayer
16094 P Sat Sun Salsa, Loretta Zich
16109 P Sat Sun Dio, Loretta Zich

Premier JWW 24C"
25101 Sat Sun Valid, Loretta Zich

Premier JWW 24"
24017 Fri Gerard, John Pittman

Premier JWW 20"

20002 Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
20004 Fri Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20008 Fri Sat Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
20011 Fri Sat Sun Bebop, Gail Storm
20014 Sat Sun Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20024 Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney
20028 Sat Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas

20031 Fri Sat Sun Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
20033 Fri Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens

20039 Sun Tango, Melba Gustafson
20042 Sun Rowley, Deandra Gero
20043 Sat Sun Katniss, Mia Erspamer
20046 Fri Sat Sun Peyote, Mary Cheney
20048 Sat Sun Zero, Tamey Yokas
20049 Fri Gypsy, Susan Knill
20054 Sat Sun Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
20057 Fri Sat Sun Epic, Sue Rolek

20064 Sat Sun Hotsy-totsy, Dana Pike
20074 Sun Schemer, Anne Riba
20081 Sat Sun EIf, Rebecca Allen

20083 Sat Sharkey, Mary Lage
20084 Fri Sat Yeti, Tamara Fanter
20116 Fri Eugene, Gabriela Sloan
20127 Sat Sun Charm, Heather Mengarelli

Premier JWW 12"
12012 Fri Sat Scout, Scott Gibson

12014 Fri Sat Sun Skye, Han Yu

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Premier JWW 12"

12042 P Fri Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney
12043 P Fri Sat Piper, Pam George
12047 P Fri Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
12056 P Sat Haven, Kristy Hubbard

Premier JWW 8"

8003 Sat Simon, Gary Warner

8004 Fri Sat Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
8008 Sun Ryot, Beth Rogers

8012 Sat Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
8026 Sun Forrest, Brianna Bedrosian
8031 Sun Isy, Arista Haig

8040 Fri Sat Sun Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
8046 P Sat Sun Kenna, Angie Froman
8057 P Sat Sun Pippin, Loretta Zich

Premier JWW 4"
4002 P  Fri Sat Teila, Sherry Speckels

Master/Excellent JWW 12"
12000 M Sat Sun Jordan, Jennifer Graves

12001 M Fri Lola, Ellen Mack
12002 M Fri Sat Flip, Karen Mellert
12003 M Sat Sun Bessie, Cheryl Short
12004 M Fri Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle
12006 M Fri Sat Katey, Colleen Sands
12007 M Fri Sat Zing!, Kristen Phillips
12008 M Sun Spoke, Joan Bennett
12009 M Fri Sat Sun Brio, Faye Roche
12011 M Sat Sun Reese, Bill Parrilli
12012 M Fri Sat Sun Scout, Scott Gibson
12013 M Fri Sat Soleil, Debra Wren
12014 M Fri Sat Sun Skye, Han Yu

12016 M Fri Sat Haley, Dan Gebhardt
12017 M Fri Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
12021 E Sat Sun Bella, Richard Mayer
12022 E Fri Sat Zipper, Susan Robinson
12041 MP Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short
12042 MP Fri Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney
12043 MP Fri Sat Piper, Pam George
12044 MIP Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek
12046 MP Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish
12047 MP Fri Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
12051 EP Fri Sat Sun Wilson, Carol Call

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
8000 M Sat Adidas, Jodi Zandstra

8001 M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8002 M Fri Sat Sun Pip, Scott Gibson
8003 M Fri Sat Sun Simon, Gary Warner

8004 M  Fri Sat Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
8006 M Fri Sat Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
8007 M Fri Talulla, Jillian Dirks

8008 M Sat Sun Ryot, Beth Rogers

8009 M Sat Sun Digby, Jeanine Angeli
8011 M Fri Sat Wylie, Betsy Ryba
8012M Fri Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
8013 M  Fri Sat Bean, Susan Chapman
8014 M Sat Sun Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
8016 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

8017 M Sat Skechers, Jodi Zandstra
8018 M Sat Sun Zoom, Beth Rogers
8022 E  Fri Sat Trick, Jennifer Panattoni
8023 E  Fri Sun Aspen, Christine Calace

8024 E Fri Sat Sun Spice, Donna Angeleri
8026 E  Fri Sat Sun Forrest, Brianna Bedrosian
8027 E  Fri Sat Sun Evie, Patricia Frost

8031 E Sat Sun Isy, Arista Haig

8040 E Fri Sat Sun Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
8045 MP Fri Sat Nitro, Sheryl Harris

8046 MP Sat Sun Kenna, Angie Froman
8047 MP Sat Ruby, Saryn Sands

8048 MP Fri Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
8049 MP Fri Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
8051 MP Sun Linus, Linda Kotowski
8052 MP Sat Sun Halo, Carla McConnell
8053 MP Fri Sat Dillon, Debbie Zoller

8054 MP Fri Sun Herbie, Donna Nuger
8056 MP Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves
8057 MP Sat Sun Pippin, Loretta Zich

8058 MP Sat Sun Piper, Katie Scherdin

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
4000 MP Sat Sun Emme, Beth Rogers

4001 MP Fri Sat Lark, Betsy Ryba

4002 MP Fri Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
4003 MP Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski
4007 EP  Fri Sun  Sofi, Christine Calace

Master/Excellent JWW 16"
16000 M Sun Tally, Aimee Schilling

16001 M Fri Sat Sun Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
16002 M Fri Sat Sun Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
16003 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, Terry Santelli
16004 M Sat Sun Octane, Borys Jarymowycz

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16006 M Fri
16007 M
16008 M  Fri
16009 M
16011 M Fri
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16016 M Fri
16018 M
16019 M
16021 M Fri
16022 M Fri
16023 M
16024 M Fri
16026 M
16027 M Fri
16028 M Fri
16029 M  Fri
16030 M Fri
16031 M Fri
16032 M  Fri
16033 M Fri
16034 M  Fri
16039 E Fri
16060 MP
16061 MP Fri
16062 MP
16063 MP Fri
16066 MP Fri
16067 MP Fri
16068 MP Fri
16069 MP
16071 MP Fri
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP Fri
16074 MP
16077 MP Fri
16078 MP Fri
16079 MP Fri
16081 MP Fri
16082 MP Fri
16083 MP
16084 MP Fri
16086 MP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Harper, Debbie Constant
Myah, Bonnie Rykiel
Bria, Debra Wren

Pet Rok, Dana Pike
Edith, Kelli Nowak

Squid, Carla McConnell
Cadi, Terry Santelli
Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Sassy, Pam Fish

Envy, Fred Krueger
Abby, Jill Baranowski
Vinny, Ron Bolin

Trump, Terry Santelli
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Rory, Mary Whiting
Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Rookie, Paula VonGerichten
Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Katie, Terry Santelli
Liam, Lisa Hendler
Avery, Denise Schiele
Brie, Taffy Wille

Renny, Chris Mayer
Matty, Loretta Zich
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Blue, Nancy Torosian
Dirk, Leslie Forrest
Maggie, Anne White
Jackson, Mia Erspamer
Blaze, Carol Call

Scotty, Gabbi Kabakchieva
Helix, Deborah Hanson
Molly, Mary Brogan
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Trick, Ellen Lifson
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Redford, Peggy Covey
Tori, Caryn Thacker
Scout, David Booth
Annie, Carol Ely



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"
16087 MP Fri Sat

16088 MP

Sat

16091 MP Fri Sat

16092 MP

16093 MP Fri Sat

16094 MP
16101 EP

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Reese, Diana Schaefer

P.J., Mark Mroczenski

Bismarck, Susan Clingenpeel

Echo, Taffy Wille
Story, Chris Mayer
Salsa, Loretta Zich

Fritz, Susie Gistenson

Master/Excellent JWW 24C"

25101 M

Sat

Sun

Valid, Loretta Zich

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M
24001 M
24003 M
24004 M
24006 M
24008 M
24009 M
24012 M
24014 M
24016 M
24017 M
24018 M
24002 E
24011 E
24013 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Dru, Nancy Schaal
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Siri, Linda Petrus
Pongo, Phil Nuger
Gabby, William Fridrych
Lennon, Dianne Allen
Eddie, Anne White
Turbo, James Narel
Gerard, John Pittman
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Yukon, Annette Narel
Chill, Teresa Higgins

Vader, Nicholas Narel

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20000 M
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20006 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20011 M
20012 M
20013 M
20014 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Quinn, Betty Smith
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Bounce, Carrie Kelly
Ignite, Sue Rolek
Kelti, Amanda Moller
Z, Robert Weber

Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland

Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau

Bebop, Gail Storm
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Max, Elaine Nickels
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Sookie, Bob Olson
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Delta, Caryn Thacker
Coral, Michele August
Journey, Peggy Covey
Player, Dana Pike

Blade, Pam Delaney

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20029 M
20031 M
20032 M
20033 M
20034 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M
20039 M
20042 M
20043 M
20044 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20049 M
20051 M
20052 M
20053 M
20056 M
20058 M
20065 M
20057 M
20021 E
20026 E
20027 E
20028 E
20041 E
20054 E
20062 E
20064 E
20066 E
20069 E
20072 E
20073 E
20076 E
20078 E
20079 E
20081 E
20082 E
20083 E
20084 E
20086 E
20087 E
20088 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Treasure, Sandy Heimberg

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

Page, Andrea Reese
KD, Stefanie Cravens
Augie, William Fridrych
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
Pippa, Janet Wood
Tango, Melba Gustafson
Rowley, Deandra Gero
Katniss, Mia Erspamer
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Peyote, Mary Cheney
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Zero, Tamey Yokas
Gypsy, Susan Knill
Airen, Taffy Wille
Winston, Betty Smith
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Pepper, Carrie Kelly
Ender, Amanda Moller
Wrigley, Caryn Thacker
Epic, Sue Rolek

Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Rex, Taffy Wille

Simon, Nancy Kois
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Magnum, Julia Lane
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
Gilley, Lori Sue Wendorf
Hotsy-totsy, Dana Pike
Bomber, Carol Ely

Judy, John Pittman
Libby, Barbara Weber
Sadie, Therese Napoli
Violet, Robin Rash

Trig, Katie Grunow
Alias, Teri Pinney

Elf, Rebecca Allen
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Sharkey, Mary Lage
Yeti, Tamara Fanter
Dilly, Karen Mellert
Remi, Barb Glore

Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph



Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20102 E Sat Sun Crush, Jennifer Haig

20109 E Fri Sat Sun Ceri, Bob Olson

20141 MP Sat Brinkley, Ruth Ann Van Noort
20142 MP Sun Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
20143 MP Fri Sun  Gypsy, Kayla Connelly
20144 MP Sat Rainin, Christine Bowers
20146 MP Fri Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool

20147 MP Sat Luka, Linda Meisner

20148 MP Fri Sun Bentley, Barbara Jones

20140 EP Fri Sat Sun Barkley, Jennifer Young
20153 EP Fri Sat Sun Smokey, Pat Senne

Open JWW 24"

24025 Sat Sun Mystery, Dina Ledger
Open JWW 20"

20063 Sat Sun Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
20067 Sat Sun Cash, Donna Orlowski
20068 Fri Brodie, Ellen Mack

20071 Fri Sat Sun Cedar, Karen Claypool
20074 Sun Schemer, Anne Riba
20077 Fri Sat Lizzy, Char Sorrentino
20092 Fri Spirit, Noel Dagley

20093 Fri Sat Brecon, Beth Watkins
20094 Fri Surge, Terri Bogacz

20096 Fri Sun  Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
20097 Fri Sat River, Tony Sulita

20098 Sat Sun Kacy, Kevin Grudem
20099 Fri Sat Sun Remi, Megan Foley

20101 Fri Sun Abby, Sherri Kobylinski
20103 Sat Odell, Rae Powell

20106 Fri Sat Sun Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau

20108 Sat Sun Gabby, Susan Weber
20118 Fri Cozmo, Susan Knill

20152 P Fri Sat Sugar, Donna Angeleri
Open JWW 16"

16017 Sat Sun Jynx, Karen Pence

16044 Fri Sat Sun Callan, Debbie Constant
16046 Fri Sat Fiji, Susan Robinson

16099 P Fri Sat Rookie, Debbie Hegg
Open JWW 12"

12028 Sat Sun Alit, Blanca Kusumosurarso

12029 Fri Sat Sun Molly, Gina Cameron
12031 Fri Sat Sun Poky, Pamela Dural
12023 Fri Sat Desi, Saryn Sands

12055 P Sun Blondie, Loretta Marchese

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Novice JWW 24" (cont)

24029 B Fri Four, Melanie Herbst
24034 A Sat Sun Henley, Sophie Klippstein

Novice JWW 20"
20104 B Sat Sun Pete, Janet Wood

20111 B Fri Sun Arya, Jim Bahr

20116 B Fri Sun Eugene, Gabriela Sloan
20117 B Sat Sun Dubai, Loretta Zich
20119 B Fri Sat Yogi, Karen Mellert
20121 B Sat Latte, Julia Lane

20122 B Fri Sun  Joker, Sherri Kobylinski
20123 B Fri Luke, Noel Dagley
20124 B Fri Sat Sun Twist, Dana Nelson
20126 B Fri Sat Sun Vixen, Erin Rezmer

20127 B Sat Sun Charm, Heather Mengarelli
20107 A Sat Sun Murphy, Sean O'Hara
20131 A Sat Gigi, Gary Kriebel

20132 A Fri Sat Sun Luna, Linda Lee McDonald
20133 A Sat Griffin, Susan Barnett
20134 A Sat Henry, Kasia Pawlina
20136 A Sat Sun Murdock, Crystal Black
20157 P Sun Barney, Patti Stitz

Novice JWW 16"

16047 B Sat Sun River, Lou Ann Franicich
16051 B Fri Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
16052 B Fri Sat Lily, Emily Taggart
16056 A Sun Buttercup, Julia Feczko
16105 P Fri Sat Sun Derby, Sherri Kuhn
16109 P Sat Sun Dio, Loretta Zich

16111 P Sun Lacey, Judy Gosewisch
16112 P Sun Pulse, Caitlin Bosco

Novice JWW 12"

12027 B Fri Shylah, Carolyn King
12056 P Sat Haven, Kristy Hubbard
Novice JWW 8"

8036 B  Fri Sat Sun Tyler, Gary Warner
8041 A  Fri Sat Camille, Sandy Rodeck
8068 P Sun Peaches, Erick Lang



